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PRINCIPAL ITEMS OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE, &c—Continued. 

NEW BRUNSWICK, OCTOBEK 31, 1901. 

Receipts. Amount. Expenditure, Amount. 

Eastern Extension Claim 
Territorial Revenue— 

$ 
483,492 
275 692 

174,524 
8,220 
8,711 
8,865 

Administration of Justice . .. 
Agriculture 

S 
16,386 
35,691 
17,491 

200,682 
30,994 
13,676 
10,080 

136,136 
21,206 
61,544 
12,548 
7,600 

12,838 
296,077 

9,000 

Timber Licenses, Renewal 
Licenses and Stumpage in 
addition 

$ 
483,492 
275 692 

174,524 
8,220 
8,711 
8,865 

Education 
Executive Government 

S 
16,386 
35,691 
17,491 

200,682 
30,994 
13,676 
10,080 

136,136 
21,206 
61,544 
12,548 
7,600 

12,838 
296,077 

9,000 

Fishing Leases 

$ 
483,492 
275 692 

174,524 
8,220 
8,711 
8,865 

S 
16,386 
35,691 
17,491 

200,682 
30,994 
13,676 
10,080 

136,136 
21,206 
61,544 
12,548 
7,600 

12,838 
296,077 

9,000 

Hunting Licenses 

$ 
483,492 
275 692 

174,524 
8,220 
8,711 
8,865 

Interest not chargeable to 

Legislation 

S 
16,386 
35,691 
17,491 

200,682 
30,994 
13,676 
10,080 

136,136 
21,206 
61,544 
12,548 
7,600 

12,838 
296,077 

9,000 

$ 
483,492 
275 692 

174,524 
8,220 
8,711 
8,865 

Interest not chargeable to 

Legislation 

S 
16,386 
35,691 
17,491 

200,682 
30,994 
13,676 
10,080 

136,136 
21,206 
61,544 
12,548 
7,600 

12,838 
296,077 

9,000 

Total 200,320 

Interest not chargeable to 

Legislation 

S 
16,386 
35,691 
17,491 

200,682 
30,994 
13,676 
10,080 

136,136 
21,206 
61,544 
12,548 
7,600 

12,838 
296,077 

9,000 

200,320 
Public Health 

S 
16,386 
35,691 
17,491 

200,682 
30,994 
13,676 
10,080 

136,136 
21,206 
61,544 
12,548 
7,600 

12,838 
296,077 

9,000 

Fees, Provincial Secretary's 
Office 

Taxes, Incorporated Companies 
9,754 

25,290 
12,080 
21,307 
3,332 

S 
16,386 
35,691 
17,491 

200,682 
30,994 
13,676 
10,080 

136,136 
21,206 
61,544 
12,548 
7,600 

12,838 
296,077 

9,000 

Fees, Provincial Secretary's 
Office 

Taxes, Incorporated Companies 
9,754 

25,290 
12,080 
21,307 
3,332 

Stumpage collection 
Miscellaneous 

Total Expenditure 

S 
16,386 
35,691 
17,491 

200,682 
30,994 
13,676 
10,080 

136,136 
21,206 
61,544 
12,548 
7,600 

12,838 
296,077 

9,000 

Miscellaneous items 

9,754 
25,290 
12,080 
21,307 
3,332 

Stumpage collection 
Miscellaneous 

Total Expenditure 

28,397 

Total Receipts 1,031,267 

Stumpage collection 
Miscellaneous 

Total Expenditure 910,346 

MANITOBA, DECEMBER 31, 1900. 

Subsidy, Dominion 
Interest on School Land Funds. 
Law Stamps, County Court fees 
Land Titles, General Fees 
Liquoi Licenses 
Interest 
Provincial Lands 
Charitable Institutions 
Insurance Act Fees 
Succession Duties 
Municipal Tax 
Corporation Tax 
Railway Tax . . . . 
Three per cent Gross Earnings. 
Miscellaneous 

Total Receipts 

483,687 
22,915 
11,336 
85,495 
29,667 
36,733 

120,566 
54,427 
13,125 
3,398 

43,901 
31,609 
25,559 
6,552 

39,683 

1,008,653 

Legislation 
Treasury Department 
Provincial Secretary's Dept. 
Education 
Department of Agriculture 

and Immigration 
Attorney General's Dept 
Public Works Department.... 
Provincial Lands Dept. 
Executive Council 
Railway Commissioner's Dep't. 
Miscellaneous 

Total Expenditure. 


