PRINCIPAL ITEMS OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE, &c.—Continued. New Brunswick, October 31, 1901.

Receipts.	Amount.	Expenditure,	Amount.
	\$		S
Dominion Subsidies	483,492	Administration of Justice	16,386
Eastern Extension Claim	275 692	Agriculture	35,691
Territorial Revenue—	100000000	Contingencies	17,491
Timber Licenses, Renewal		Education	200,682
Licenses and Stumpage in		Executive Government	30,994
addition	174,524	Game protection	13,676
Fishing Leases	8,220	Immigration	10,080
Hunting Licenses	8,711	Interest not chargeable to	
Miscellaneous	8,865	Special Fund	136,136
m-t-1	200 200	Legislation	21,206
Total	200,320	Lunatic asylum	61,544
Fees, Provincial Secretary's		Public Health	12,548 7,600
Office	9,754	Hospitals Printing	12,838
Taxes, Incorporated Companies	25,290	Works	296,077
Succession Duties	12,080	Stumpage collection	9,000
Liquor Licenses	21,307	Miscellaneous	28,397
Miscellaneous items	3,332		0,000
Total Receipts	1,031,267	Total Expenditure	910,346

Manitoba, December 31, 1900.

	1	
483,687	Legislation	34,113
22,915	Treasury Department	254,499
11,336	Provincial Secretary's Dept.	8,135
85,495	Education	158,998
		133,721
		153,975
		205,883
		19,100
		4,149
		10,757
		4,921
	Miscellaneous	4,041
6,552		
39,683	i]	
-1-7-1-1		
1 008 653	Total Expenditure	988,251
	22,915 11,336 85,495 29,667 36,733 120,566 54,427 13,125 3,398 43,901 31,609 25,559 6,552	22,915 11,336 85,495 29,667 36,733 120,566 54,427 13,125 3,398 43,901 31,609 25,559 6,552 39,683